Of the total 889 aspirants in the 2020 

Parliamentary Elections, one hundred and 

fifty-five (155) 17.44% were between the 

ages of 21-35

Only sixteen (16) representing 10.32% and twenty-five 

(25) representing16.13% of the total aspirants were 

fielded on the ticket of NPP and NDC respectively. The 

rest were shared by PPP, LPG, GUM, PNC, CPP, NDP,